Position Other Positions Held

Engineering Department
Manager

Engineering Department
Manager

Civil Engineer Surveyor

Engineering Tech Construction
Inspector

Water Conservation
Coordinator
Administrative Secretary

Associate Civil Engineer

Intern

Special District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

Department

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$334,392

$133,786

$92,986

$87,173

$74,610

$70,861

$65,934

$3,559

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$14,821
$31,490
$23,849
$17,384
$15,582
$15,032

$10,403

$0



